mm8GLASS
Furo
DWD
Furo DWD + shower board
Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: set of  doors and set of front walls.
Please specify both article numbers when making an order.
Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS
profile finish: CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish: BLACK
Art. No.
Art. No.
DWD 130
DWD door 363 10108363-01-01 10108363-54-01 10108363-XX-01
Walls 317 10111317-01-01 10111317-01-01 10111317-01-01
DWD 140
DWD door 388 10108388-01-01 10108388-54-01 10108388-XX-01
Walls 342 10111342-01-01 10111342-01-01 10111342-01-01
DWD 150
DWD door 413 10108413-01-01 10108413-54-01 10108413-XX-01
Walls 367 10111367-01-01 10111367-01-01 10111367-01-01
DWD 160
DWD door 438 10108438-01-01 10108438-54-01 10108438-XX-01
Walls 392 10111392-01-01 10111392-01-01 10111392-01-01
DWD 180
DWD door 488 10108488-01-01 10108488-54-01 10108488-XX-01
Walls 442 10111442-01-01 10111442-01-01 10111442-01-01
DWD 200
DWD door 538 10108538-01-01 10108538-54-01 10108538-XX-01
Walls 492 10111492-01-01 10111492-01-01 10111492-01-01
In the article number, the symbol
“XX” should be replaced with the
symbol of the selected colour: